
Ssmta Claims Is Coming
14E IS coming this way and coming fast! He'll be here before you know it

--l That promise you made yourself to do your Christmas shopping early has not been fulfilled. Have mercy on
those who will wait on you. Don't be one of those who will wait till the last few days when the crowd is always so
great. Do your shopping this week when we can give you every attention. You will be glad when it is over and bet-

ter satisfied in every way. Here are some exceptional values.

In The CloakroomDry Goods Department
Skirts at 1-- 3 Off

Entire line of Woolen Novelty- -

XMAS SUGGESTIONS
Here are few articles

which will make a nice Xmas
presents.
Baby Irish Waist Patterns,

These are very Cf
pretty at, each.. J DU

Handkerchiefs, boxed, 4 in a

Cloth Skirts, regular values
from $7.50 to $12.50, choice
at 1--3 off.

A Money Saving Prop-

osition on Long Coats

Which you cannot afford to
pass by. It's an offer of in-

terest and reality where your
dollar counts for double
value.

DOLLS-DOL- LS

See our large display of Dolls;
Dolls very prettily dressed,
everything to match, as-

sorted sizes and colors of
costumes. They are the
kind that go to sleep. Prices" $5.00

Unbreakable Metal Head Dolls,
1 V a

box, very tasty patterns,

$1.50box, 50c, $1.00
and

unaressea, assorted sizes,

Waist Specials
An appreciable gift is a nice

waist, Make the selection
now out of a complete stock at
a saving of $1 to $1.50.

Entire line of 75 Woolenfrom 25c
up to $1,50

Hand Embroidered Wall
' Brush Cases, assorted de-

signs, at OC
each OC

Kid Gloves in pretty holly

Mixture Coats in handsome
models, grey, tan and brown

Full line of Undressed Kid color.
$3.95 values, Taf--Dolls with closing eyes and

boxes, colors black, grey All $13.50 values $2.95fetta, choice at..human hair, assorted kinds,

$3.25
$7.50will go at$1.75and tan, at per

pair
50c up
to $4.95 values, Mes-salin- es,

choice at $3.95All $25.00 and $19.50 values
Doll Heads, assorted kinds,LADIES

DUTCH COLLARS
will go
at $6.75 values, Messaline and$12.50$1.00

15c up
to Taffetas,

choice at $4.95
$7.50 values, Messalines andCHILDREN'S COATS

In variety of materials and
colors, sizes 2 to 14, at 10 to

Taffetas,
choice at $5.95

HANDKERCHIEFS
See this beautiful line of Hand-

kerchiefs, every one a great
bargain, hemstitched with
embroidery designs, also em-

broidery edges, a large line

25 per cent, discount

of choice patterns, prices at Unmatchable Suit Of
10c, 15c, 20c, 25c
and 30c fer of $12.50

Handsome Furs at
Inducing Prices

Fur Coats Regular price from
$27.50 to $95 at 1--5 off.

Fur Sets Regular price from
$9.95 and $39.50 at 1-- 5 off.

Purchasers of a Suit of our
line, regularJust received, a large line of $12.50values, special

RIBBON SPECIAL
Moire Ribbon, all colors, 5 and

7 inches wide, a great bar-

gain, regular 35c and 45c

Ladies' Lace Coat and Dutch
Collars, a large line to
choose from, assorted sizes Children's and Misses Sets,Will receive a $4.95 Taffeta

from $1.35
up to

values, special this
week at $9.95Silk Petticoat

for 49c25cand styles, prices d AA
from 25c up to... u)0UU

Xmas Footwear
After you have turned the Christmas proposition over in

your mind several times, you'll be apt to decide there's noth-

ing better to give 'him" or to "her" than slippers. A wise
conclusion too. We have a splendid showing of all the new

We are Ready for Christmas Trade in Our
Men's Furnishing Department

We are proud of our Christmas display of Men's Wear; the
man who wears the articles of apparel will be proud too, when he wears
them. Come here expecting to find just what you want, Come expecting
to get a hundred cents worth of value for every dollar you spend.

Suggestions No man can have too many scarfs. If 25c is the price you
want to pay, come here expecting great values. At 50c we offer unusually
attractive values.

Suspenders 25c, 50c, 75c and $1.00. Some in fancy boxes. These are
nice gifts for father, husband or brother.

Gloves Kid and Knit Gloves are serviceable gifts. We have splendid
values here at from 50c to $1.50.

Christmas Handkerchiefs Both Silk and Linen, plain and with fancy
borders, everything from the inexpensive 10c handkerchiefs to the line
Linen and Silks at 25c to $1.00.

and handsome slippers.

Women's Slippers
"Firfelt" Juliets and Felt Slip-

pers in colors, $1.25 to... $1.75
Comfort Slippers, $1.50 to. . $2.25
Grochet Slippers 98c

Strap Slippers, $1.25 to $2.50
Men's Slippers

Men's Kid Slippers, Everett cut, wine, tan or black
colors. 85c to $1.75

Men's Kid Slippers, Opera cut, Lji or black,
$1.50 to $1.75

Men's Romeos in tan or black, $1.75 and,., $2.00 017-92-1 O St. OPPOSITE CITY HAL!


